Racetrack Weekly Refund

Week Ending March 2, 2019

Charles Town Gaming
Cross Lanes Gaming
Mountaineer Park

Wheeling Downs

Racetrack Weekly Distribution

Week Ending March 2, 2019

Hancock County
Mountaineer Park Purse
Mountaineer Park, Pension
Jefferson County
Charles Town Purses
Charles Town, Pension
Bolivar

Charles Town

Harpers Ferry

Ranson

Shepherdstown

Kanawha County

Racetrack Video Lottery Distribution for March 2019

West Virginia State

Treasurer's Office

1,942,146.36

411,754.88

914,724.12

964,038.81

4,232,664.17

39,342.96

123,930.36

19,671.48

46,241.58

166,469.69

23,120.79

3,666.96

18,450.39

1,003.44

15,574.16

7,546.63

8,854.94

Week Ending March 9, 2019

Charles Town Gaming 1,673,795.87
Cross Lanes Gaming 451,614.50
Mountaineer Park 889,551.57
Wheeling Downs 845,735.33

3,860,697.27

Week Ending March 9, 2019

Hancock County 38,260.28
Mountaineer Park Purse 120,519.89
Mountaineer Park, Pension 19,130.14
Jefferson County 39,852.28
Charles Town Purses 143,468.22
Charles Town, Pension 19,926.14
Bolivar 3,160.29
Charles Town 15,901.06
Harpers Ferry 864.79
Ranson 13,422.25
Shepherdstown 6,503.89
Kanawha County 9,712.14

Week Ending March 16, 2019

Charles Town Gaming 2,029,418.00
Cross Lanes Gaming 435,593.01
Mountaineer Park 852,397.95
Wheeling Downs 955,347.95

4,272,756.91

Week Ending March 16, 2019

Hancock County 36,662.28
Mountaineer Park Purse 115,486.17
Mountaineer Park, Pension 18,331.14
Jefferson County 48,319.48
Charles Town Purses 173,950.11
Charles Town, Pension 24,159.74
Bolivar 3,831.74
Charles Town 19,279.47
Harpers Ferry 1,048.53
Ranson 16,274.00
Shepherdstown 7,885.74
Kanawha County 9,367.60

Week Ending March 23, 2019

Charles Town Gaming 1,990,100.88
Cross Lanes Gaming 448,325.84
Mountaineer Park 935,522.80
Wheeling Downs 872,507.49

4,246,457.01

Week Ending March 23, 2019

Hancock County 40,237.52
Mountaineer Park Purse 126,748.25
Mountaineer Park, Pension 20,118.76
Jefferson County 47,383.36
Charles Town Purses 170,580.08
Charles Town, Pension 23,691.68
Bolivar 3,757.50
Charles Town 18,905.96
Harpers Ferry 1,028.22
Ranson 15,958.72
Shepherdstown 7,732.96
Kanawha County 9,641.42

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Week Ending March 30, 2019

Charles Town Gaming 1,851,252.53
Cross Lanes Gaming 431,144.69
Mountaineer Park 884,984.81
Wheeling Downs 894,361.56

4,061,743.59

Week Ending March 30, 2019

Hancock County 38,063.88
Mountaineer Park Purse 119,901.17
Mountaineer Park, Pension 19,031.94
Jefferson County 44.077.44
Charles Town Purses 158,678.79
Charles Town, Pension 22,038.72
Bolivar 3,495.34
Charles Town 17,586.90
Harpers Ferry 956.48
Ranson 14,845.28
Shepherdstown 7,193.44
Kanawha County 9,271.92

Totals
9,486,713.64
2,178,432.92
4,477,181.25
4,531,991.14

20,674,318.95

Totals
192,566.92
606,585.84
96,283.46
225,874.14
813,146.89
112,937.07
17,911.83
90,123.78
4,901.46
76,074.41
36,862.66

46,848.02
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Cross Lanes Gaming Purse

Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension
Nitro

Ohio County

Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Wheeling

Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

Racetrack Video Lottery Distribution for March 2019

West Virginia State

Treasurer's Office

55,786.14

8,854.94

8,854.94

20,732.02

130,611.71

20,732.02

20,732.02

64,462.52

64,462.52

869,102.21

Cross Lanes Gaming Purse
Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension
Nitro

Ohio County

Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Wheeling

Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

61,186.48

9,712.14

9,712.14

18,187.86

114,583.50

18,187.86

18,187.86

58,645.63

58,645.63

797,770.47

Cross Lanes Gaming Purse
Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension
Nitro

Ohio County

Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Wheeling

Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

59,015.83

9,367.60

9,367.60

20,545.12

129,434.24

20,545.12

20,545.12

65,180.24

65,180.24

873,777.11

Cross Lanes Gaming Purse
Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension
Nitro

Ohio County

Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Wheeling

Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

60,740.92

9,641.42

9,641.42

18,763.60

118,210.69

18,763.60

18,763.60

64,737.31

64,737.31

869,784.30

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Cross Lanes Gaming Purse
Cross Lanes Gaming, Pension
Nitro

Ohio County

Wheeling Purses

Wheeling Downs Pensions
Wheeling

Thoroughbred Development

Greyhound Breeding

58,413.15

9,271.92

9,271.92

19,233.58

121,171.57

19,233.58

19,233.58

61,840.04

61,840.04

834,650.68

295,142.52

46,848.02

46,848.02

97,462.18

614,011.71

97,462.18

97,462.18

314,865.74

314,865.74

4,245,084.77
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